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Location Contact Phone E-mail Address
Colorado

Washington
Usk Mike Lithgow 509-447-7435 mlithgow@kalispeltribe.com

Kalispel Tribe Nat. Res. 
Dept

Idaho
Idaho Falls Ryan Hoffer 208-524-7620 rhoffer@blm.gov

Idaho Falls Dist. BLM
Ketchum Nicholas Yturri 208-315-4764 nicholas.yturri@usda.gov

Sawtooth NRA
Kooskia Jen Vafiades 208-926-6426 jennifer.vafiades@usda.gov

Nez Perce-Clearwater NF
Lapwai Kip Kemak 208-621-4621 kipk@nezperce.org

Nez Perce Tribe
Potlatch Alan Carlson 208-875-1131 alan.carlson@usda.gov

Nez Perce-Clearwater NF
Jerome Michelle Gossett 208-423-7053 michelle.gossett@usda.gov

Sawtooth NF
Grangeville Audree Chaffee 208-842-2122 aubree.chaffee@usda.gov

Nez Perce-Clearwater NF aj_midget_3@hotmail.com
Montana
Augusta Anthony Emacio 406-562-3247 anthony.emacio@usda.gov

Helena-Lews & Clark NF *alternate: Kim Cicon: kim.cicon@usda.gov
Bozeman Melissa Hoaglund 406-522-9087 Info@montanasciencecenter.org

Montana Science Center 
Browning Alicia Yellow Owl 406-338-5411 alicia@bfcc.edu

Blackfeet Comm. Coll. ext. 2765
Choteau Anthony Emacio 406-562-3247 anthony.emacio@usda.gov

Helena-Lewis&Clark NF **alt. contact: Kim Cicon
Dillon Matt Nelson 406-683-3932 matthew.l.nelson@usda.gov

Beaverhead-Deerlodge NF
Great Falls Cortney Reedy 406-727-8733 Cortney.reedy@usda.gov

Lewis & Clark Vis. Ctr.   

970-732-0569 danielle.ardrey@colostate.edu

970-732-0569 danielle.ardrey@colostate.edu

970-732-0569 danielle.ardrey@colostate.edu

Fort Collins Danielle Ardrey PLT  CO 
State For. Serv.
PLT  

Danielle Ardrey PLT  CO 
State For. Serv.

 Danielle Ardrey PLT  CO 
State For. Serv.

 

Danielle Ardrey PLT  CO 
State For. Serv.
PLT, 
CO S   S i

970-732-0569 danielle.ardrey@colostate.edu
Durango

Steamboat 
Springs

Canon City
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Helena Liz Burke 406-495-3713 elizabeth.a.burke@usda.gov
Helena NF 406-461-7572 cell

Kalispel Teresa Wenum 406-758-5218 teresa.wenum@usda.gov
Flathead NF

Libby Jacob Jeresek 406-283-7795 jacob.jeresek@usda.gov
Kootenai NF

Missoula Ilana Abrahamson 406-329-4831 ilana.l.abrahamson@usda.gov
Fire Sciences Lab.

Missoula Courtney Johnson 406-329-4820 courtney.johnson2@usda.gov
Fire Sciences Lab.

St Ignatius Christy Krantz 406-745-3811 ckrantz@stignatiusschools.org
St Ignatius Middle School

Stevensville Amy Reed 406-777-3314 areed@lonerockschool.org
Lone Rock Middle School

Victor Jamie Standaert 406-642-3221 standaert@victor.k12.mt.us
Victor Schools (2 sets of trunks)

West Glacier Mathew Daniel 406-888-7899 Matthew_D_Daniel@nps.gov
Kelly Evans
Glacier NP - Ed. & Training Ctr.

Utah
South Jordan Kyle Yurkovich 330-421-7239 kyle.yurkovich@usda.gov

Uinta-Wasatch-Cache NF
Wyoming
Moose/JacksonLesley Williams 307-739-5424 lesley.williams@usda.gov

Bridger-Teton NF 307-739-5500
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